KV-27FV300
Sony 27” Wega TV
Product Information
Features:
• 27” FD Trinitron picture tube
• Auto 16:9 Enhanced Mode
• Two tuner picture-in-picture
• Enhanced 3D-line digital comb filter
• Dynamic Picture processor
• Auto channel programming
• V-chip parental control
• DAC speaker system
• Steady sound auto volume control
w/ BBE
• Matrix surround sound
This model replaces the KV-27FV12 for model year 2004
and is discontinued for MY 2005
Specifications:
• Component video input
• Front & Rear S-video input
• Fixed/variable audio outputs
• Composite input – 2 rear, 1 front
• RF input – 2 rear
• Monitor output – rear
• Speaker output – 10W x 2
• Dimensions: 30 7/8”W x 23 ¾”H x 20 ½”D
• Weight: 105 lbs. 13 oz.
• Power requirements: 120VAC @ 60 Hz
• Power consumption: 220W, 1W standby
Parts & Accessories
Description Part Number
Manual
Remote
Front Cabinet